Specifications are subject to change without notice.  It is responsibility of each customer to thoroughly test each product and part number under their unique parameters and environments to ensure a product will work properly and reliably.
(866) 588-1750
p o w e r @ s a g e r . c o m
h t t p : / / p o w e r . s a g e r . c o m
TRACO POWER
TDR3 Series
3 Watt DC/DC Converters
Measures:     0.74 x 0.53 x 0.35”

A TDR-3 converter is the ideal solution for space critical high end applications in
communication equipment, instrumentation and industrial electronics.
Order code
DIP models
Order code
SMD models
Input voltage range Output voltage
Output current
max.
Efficiency typ.
TDR 3-0511 TDR 3-0511SM  5.0 VDC  600 mA 79 %
TDR 3-0512 TDR 3-0512SM  12 VDC  250 mA 80 %
TDR 3-0513 TDR 3-0513SM 4.5 – 9.0 VDC  15 VDC  200 mA 81 %
TDR 3-0522 TDR 3-0522SM (5 VDC nominal)  ±12 VDC  ±125 mA 80 %
TDR 3-0523 TDR 3-0523SM  ±15 VDC  ±100 mA 81 %
TDR 3-1211 TDR 3-1211SM  5.0 VDC  600 mA 81 %
TDR 3-1212 TDR 3-1212SM  12 VDC  250 mA 82 %
TDR 3-1213 TDR 3-1213SM 9 – 18 VDC  15 VDC  200 mA 82 %
TDR 3-1222 TDR 3-1222SM (12 VDC nominal)  ±12 VDC  ±125 mA 82 %